God’s Lake Narrows

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

Effective March 1, 2026

For the most up-to-date flight information, visit perimeter.ca

FLIGHT FROM

TO

DEPARTS

ARRIVES

DAYS FLOWN

203
203
203

Winnipeg
God's Lake Narrows

Oxford House

God's Lake Narrows
Oxford House

Thompson

08:15
10:10
10:50

09:55
10:35
11:35

Mon - Fri
Mon - Fri
Mon - Fri

209
209
209

Winnipeg
Oxford House

God's Lake Narrows

Oxford House
God's Lake Narrows

Winnipeg

16:40
18:40
19:25

18:25
19:10
21:00

Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri

209
209
209
209

Winnipeg
Red Sucker Lake
God's Lake Narrows

Oxford House

Red Sucker Lake
God's Lake Narrows
Oxford House

Winnipeg

13:10
15:05
15:50
16:30

14:50
15:35
16:15
18:05

Tue, Thur
Tue, Thur
Tue, Thur
Tue, Thur

209
209
209
209

Winnipeg
God's Lake Narrows
God'’s River

Oxford House

God's Lake Narrows
God'’s River
Oxford House

Winnipeg

14:30
16:25
17:00
17:45

16:10
16:45
17:30
19:20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

209
209
209

Winnipeg
God's Lake Narrows

Oxford House

God's Lake Narrows
Oxford House

Winnipeg

14:30
16:25
17:10

16:10
16:55
18:45

Sun
Sun

Sun

401
401
401

Thompson
Oxford House

God's Lake Narrows

Oxford House
God's Lake Narrows

Winnipeg

12:30
13:35
14:15

13:20
14:00
15:50

Mon - Fri
Mon - Fri
Mon - Fri

401
401
401
401

Thompson
Oxford House
God's Lake Narrows

God's River

Oxford House
God's Lake Narrows
God'’s River

Thompson

10:00
11:05
11:45
12:20

10:50
11:30
12:05
13:15

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

401
401
401
401

Thompson
Oxford House
God's Lake Narrows

God's River

Oxford House
God's Lake Narrows
God'’s River

Thompson

10:00
11:10
11:50
12:30

10:55
11:35
12:15
13:15

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

A
]

Three checked bags, one carry-on, and one
personal item fly free when size and weight
restrictions are met. Two excess pieces permitted.

The recommended check-in time is 90 minutes
prior to your flight departure in Thompson and
Winnipeg, and 60 minutes in all other airports.
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