

God's Lake Narrows

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

Effective March 1, 2026

For the most up-to-date flight information, visit perimeter.ca

FLIGHT	FROM	TO	DEPARTS	ARRIVES	DAYS FLOWN
203	Winnipeg	God's Lake Narrows	08:15	09:55	Mon - Fri
203	God's Lake Narrows	Oxford House	10:10	10:35	Mon - Fri
203	Oxford House	Thompson	10:50	11:35	Mon - Fri
209	Winnipeg	Oxford House	16:40	18:25	Mon, Wed, Fri
209	Oxford House	God's Lake Narrows	18:40	19:10	Mon, Wed, Fri
209	God's Lake Narrows	Winnipeg	19:25	21:00	Mon, Wed, Fri
209	Winnipeg	Red Sucker Lake	13:10	14:50	Tue, Thur
209	Red Sucker Lake	God's Lake Narrows	15:05	15:35	Tue, Thur
209	God's Lake Narrows	Oxford House	15:50	16:15	Tue, Thur
209	Oxford House	Winnipeg	16:30	18:05	Tue, Thur
209	Winnipeg	God's Lake Narrows	14:30	16:10	Sat
209	God's Lake Narrows	God's River	16:25	16:45	Sat
209	God's River	Oxford House	17:00	17:30	Sat
209	Oxford House	Winnipeg	17:45	19:20	Sat
209	Winnipeg	God's Lake Narrows	14:30	16:10	Sun
209	God's Lake Narrows	Oxford House	16:25	16:55	Sun
209	Oxford House	Winnipeg	17:10	18:45	Sun
401	Thompson	Oxford House	12:30	13:20	Mon - Fri
401	Oxford House	God's Lake Narrows	13:35	14:00	Mon - Fri
401	God's Lake Narrows	Winnipeg	14:15	15:50	Mon - Fri
401	Thompson	Oxford House	10:00	10:50	Sat
401	Oxford House	God's Lake Narrows	11:05	11:30	Sat
401	God's Lake Narrows	God's River	11:45	12:05	Sat
401	God's River	Thompson	12:20	13:15	Sat
401	Thompson	Oxford House	10:00	10:55	Sun
401	Oxford House	God's Lake Narrows	11:10	11:35	Sun
401	God's Lake Narrows	God's River	11:50	12:15	Sun
401	God's River	Thompson	12:30	13:15	Sun



Three checked bags, one carry-on, and one personal item fly free when size and weight restrictions are met. Two excess pieces permitted.



The recommended check-in time is 90 minutes prior to your flight departure in Thompson and Winnipeg, and 60 minutes in all other airports.